
Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Jashwanth Mahamkali M 7/26/2014 41895 Active AP    1
2 Pratham Vishal Raut M 6/18/2013 43303 Active MAH    2
3 Nomaan Pappu M 1/19/2013 45414 Active TN    3
4 Shlok Chowdhury Roy M 1/17/2013 45658 Active HAR    4
5 Tagu Debia M 3/13/2013 46860 Active ANP    5
6 Shivansh Pabbu M 2/5/2013 44861 Active TS    6
7 Darsh Joshi M 5/6/2013 44526 Active GUJ    7
8 Vivaan Shah M 2/9/2013 43211 Active GUJ    8
9 Sibi Jero J M 3/28/2014 39721 Active TN    9
10 Tanish Tonmoy Sonowal M 9/26/2013 43850 Active ASM   10
11 Shivesh Gupta M 2/10/2013 45983 Active UP   11
12 Ng Yaiphaba Singha M 3/6/2013 52664 Active MNP   12
13 Advait Sattu M 3/4/2013 43392 Active TS   13
14 Gaurav Jyoti Borah M 1/31/2014 52991 Active ASM   14
15 Kaavish Yadav M 7/8/2013 43261 Active HAR   15
16 Saran S. M 4/7/2013 39722 Active TN   16
17 Parvathan Saai Moorthi M 10/31/2013 41395 Active TN   17
18 Daksh Dhotrad M 4/5/2013 38560 Active KTK   18
19 Rohan Karuturi M 1/1/2013 42177 Active KTK   19
20 Geet Gitartha Kotoky M 4/27/2013 46128 Active ASM   20
21 Shlok Goyal M 7/25/2013 52056 Active MAH   21
22 Ram Charan Teja Akula M 3/11/2014 46390 Active TS   22
23 Parthasarathi Gogoi M 1/1/2013 43848 Active ASM   23
24 Yangba Meitei Thokchom M 3/1/2013 45923 Active MNP   24
25 Kushagra Ramanujam Dwivedi M 9/14/2013 45424 Active UP   25
26 Varshith Thallapaka M 12/5/2013 52153 Active AP   26
27 Ans Kumar Khare M 2/8/2013 46398 Active CHG   27
28 Suhaas Kandepi M 2/11/2013 41887 Active AP   28
29 Anay Gandhi M 10/20/2013 50399 Active TS   29
30 Geet Gombhir Kotoky M 4/27/2013 46129 Active ASM   30
31 Michael Ryan Mare M 5/19/2014 47525 Active GOA WC
32 Neil Punjani Bakshi M 3/12/2013 43739 Active GOA WC
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Arin Dutta M 10/1/2013 47547 Active WB 1    1
2 Kyon Tamin M 11/18/2013 47025 Active ANP 2    2
3 Jatin Saraf M 8/20/2013 39652 Active MAH 3    3
4 Kian Yadav M 6/19/2013 52066 Active RAJ 4    4
5 Hiten M 11/23/2016 43515 Active DLI 5    5
6 Shourya Pratap Singh M 2/25/2013 32248 Active TS 6    6
7 Pradyumna Samal M 11/1/2013 44256 Active ORI 7    7
8 Navaneeth Ganta M 2/15/2013 51012 Active AP 8    8
9 Karthkeya Mahaarshi Talari M 7/9/2013 43247 Active TS 9    9
10 Rajveer D. M 6/22/2013 45244 Active JAR 10   10
11 Geto Sora M 9/25/2015 52395 Active ANP
12 Yuvan Rao Hanumankari M 2/5/2013 56562 Active AP
13 Kartik M 1/29/2015 55287 Active AP
14 Mokshagna Koyilada M 7/30/2014 53358 Active AP
15 Manyu Moksh Mekala M 1/2/2013 56703 Active AP
16 Saatwin Ishaan Pokala M 6/8/2015 58129 Active AP
17 Mohammad Affan Shaik M 7/14/2015 42939 Active AP
18 Kartheek Sriram M 6/9/2013 43947 Active AP
19 Ayan Ali Siddiqui M 10/25/2013 51193 Active BHR
20 Krishav Bhatnagar M 8/26/2013 43379 Active CG
21 Viaan Bhatnagar M 3/31/2013 43579 Active CG
22 Utkarsh Dholakia M 11/15/2016 54370 Active CG
23 Aarush Gurbani M 1/10/2013 46322 Active CG
24 Erick Jaswani M 9/17/2014 43377 Active CG
25 Aarav Kumar M 9/17/2014 50667 Active CG
26 Shashwat Shri Mishra M 1/3/2014 45678 Active CG
27 Ariz Mohammad M 12/31/2013 52235 Active CG
28 Yug Parmar M 4/19/2014 46144 Active CG
29 Samarth Sachdev M 10/11/2013 43769 Active CG
30 Parva Sahu M 4/14/2014 57559 Active CG
31 Athrv Poornima Amitesh Singh M 11/30/2013 55097 Active CG
32 Naksh Nirvikar Singh Singh M 7/24/2013 51238 Active CG
33 Shikhar Tah M 8/6/2014 55217 Active CG
34 Aryadev Singh Thakur M 5/27/2013 57556 Active CG
35 Shaarav Yadav M 5/3/2015 56518 Active CG
36 Luvyaan Singh Kakkar M 9/23/2013 52421 Active CHG
37 Arsh M 10/5/2013 51242 Active DLI
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
38 Arpit Baliyan M 7/30/2014 52249 Active DLI
39 Jummo Ete M 11/8/2013 52299 Active ANP
40 Nakul Khokhar M 7/12/2014 54119 Active DLI
41 Yuvraj Rana M 1/5/2017 55640 Active DLI
42 Chitransh Sharma M 11/23/2015 57504 Active DLI
43 Devarya Sirohi M 1/8/2014 55643 Active DLI
44 Gurudas Adharved Balakrishnan M 3/21/2013 43600 Active GOA
45 Mihir Chafadkar M 58213 Active GOA
46 Aariketh A Chari M 8/28/2016 57769 Active GOA
47 Arnav Dessai M 12/19/2013 58191 Active GOA
48 Ishaan Dessai M 12/19/2013 58192 Active GOA
49 Daksh Ninad Kamat M 5/6/2013 57768 Active GOA
50 Anav Kannekar M 5/23/2015 57609 Active GOA
51 Rushank Kulkarni M 10/6/2013 57620 Active GOA
52 Saksham Mhapuskar M 5/18/2013 57612 Active GOA
53 Pratik Naik Borkar M 3/17/2014 54325 Active GOA
54 Vishwa Parab M 3/19/2013 43921 Active GOA
55 Arha Sahakari M 58214 Active GOA
56 Varun Rajiv Sahakari M 2/21/2014 56384 Active GOA
57 Vihaan Rajiv Sahakari M 1/21/2017 57619 Active GOA
58 Samarth Sakhalkar M 12/12/2013 52810 Active GOA
59 Ayansh Sanke M 1/20/2015 57616 Active GOA
60 Vedh Shenvi Lotlikar M 1/19/2014 58082 Active GOA
61 Krithik Reddy Sripathi M 6/26/2014 57618 Active GOA
62 Aksh Bhadani M 3/31/2014 56453 Active GUJ
63 Aayushmaan Jha M 4/17/2014 55047 Active GUJ
64 Haard Joshi M 1/6/2015 57554 Active GUJ
65 Vivaan Kapatel M 9/4/2015 55046 Active GUJ
66 Shaurya Panghal M 10/7/2014 52198 Active GUJ
67 Het Patel M 7/10/2013 57974 Active GUJ
68 Nirmaan Patel M 11/22/2014 46450 Active GUJ
69 Faizan Ali Sayyed M 12/31/2013 50276 Active GUJ
70 Kavish Shroff M 5/15/2013 55985 Active GUJ
71 Grishm Thumar M 11/1/2014 56117 Active GUJ
72 Ranveer Singh Yadav M 9/28/2013 55043 Active GUJ
73 Armaan Armaan M 6/17/2013 50706 Active HAR
74 Aarav Bhardwaj M 1/6/2014 54520 Active HAR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
75 Shreyansh Dahiya M 9/10/2013 43915 Active HAR
76 Yash Goyal M 6/21/2013 50679 Active HAR
77 Shourya Siwach M 10/27/2013 46978 Active HAR
78 Aariv M 2/10/2014 52781 Active HP
79 Tavish Choudhary M 1/13/2015 56191 Active HP
80 Harshith Venkata Sai A. M 1/1/2015 46435 Active AP
81 Ronikh Abhilash M 5/29/2014 57892 Active KER
82 Ishan Dev Aivathukkal M 1/10/2014 55447 Active KER
83 Aswajith Jayakumar M 1/23/2015 55162 Active KER
84 Sarfaz Mohammed S N M 1/24/2014 56365 Active KER
85 Hari Nihan M 6/13/2013 50836 Active KER
86 Devadath Paleri M 1/17/2013 48423 Active KER
87 Milkha Shinoy S. M 8/26/2013 52589 Active KER
88 Vihaan A. S. M 9/15/2014 52924 Active KTK
89 Nivid Agrawal M 10/9/2013 50961 Active KTK
90 Mayank Barge M 3/13/2013 48950 Active KTK
91 Pratham Sandeep Bayar M 9/23/2014 45833 Active KTK
92 Daksh Bindahalli Arvind M 8/19/2013 42733 Active KTK
93 Atharva Boreddy M 5/15/2014 56485 Active KTK
94 Vaagdev Champaknath M 4/14/2013 46538 Active KTK
95 Ayaan Chari M 3/6/2013 49539 Active KTK
96 Maddipatla Shauri Venkate ChowdaryM 5/6/2013 52214 Active KTK
97 Suryaveer Chundawat Singh M 2/12/2013 43646 Active KTK
98 Samanyu Deshpande M 7/22/2013 50759 Active KTK
99 Ezek Fernandes M 3/14/2013 44672 Active KTK
100 Arya G. S. M 8/10/2014 50460 Active KTK
101 Neerav G. M 1/8/2013 41040 Active KTK
102 Akshaj Gatty M 3/13/2014 47706 Active KTK
103 Daksh Girish M 7/19/2013 54790 Active KTK
104 Prithvi Girish M 1/12/2013 53322 Active KTK
105 Kaushik Halebedu Shyam M 3/30/2014 51249 Active KTK
106 Nakulan Hari N. D. M 3/27/2013 34808 Active KTK
107 Pratham Harsha M 12/25/2013 52763 Active KTK
108 Chidbhan K. M. M 12/3/2014 55774 Active KTK
109 Vikranth Reddy Karnati M 9/15/2014 54770 Active KTK
110 Sushan Sunil Kumar M 11/5/2014 50959 Active KTK
111 Tejas S. Kumar M 12/12/2013 48800 Active KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
112 Aryan Langoti M 6/11/2015 54963 Active KTK
113 Shoubhit Lokesh Dharmane M 4/10/2013 50804 Active KTK
114 Manvith M. A. M 4/11/2014 48583 Active KTK
115 Nishanth M. S. M 4/19/2014 56037 Active KTK
116 Atharv Thammaiah Macharanda RanjanM 3/13/2013 46339 Active KTK
117 Abraham Menezes M 3/10/2014 54391 Active KTK
118 Vaibhav Rao Nandikolla M 3/6/2014 41877 Active KTK
119 Pranav Nimmagadda M 4/18/2015 53057 Active KTK
120 Adhrit P. Krishnan M 2/23/2014 54653 Active KTK
121 Krishna Tejas Pandravada M 1/8/2013 51668 Active KTK
122 Ishaan Vishal Pathak M 7/3/2013 42551 Active KTK
123 Pradyuth Reddy Peddamallu M 2/21/2013 50459 Active KTK
124 Dhruva Prabhu M 6/3/2013 30539 Active KTK
125 Vivaan R. M 4/22/2013 42884 Active KTK
126 Dhyan S M 9/30/2013 44658 Active KTK
127 Varush S. Gowda M 3/18/2013 42066 Active KTK
128 Sai Lingesh S. I. M 5/9/2013 41125 Active KTK
129 Samar Sankar Lal M 7/9/2013 55753 Active KTK
130 Naksh Shetty M 3/31/2013 46565 Active KTK
131 Shivansh Shukla M 6/8/2015 56015 Active KTK
132 Sanshray Sunil M 2/8/2013 42407 Active KTK
133 Gambhir Suryavanshi M 7/24/2013 43342 Active KTK
134 Arjun U. K. M 10/24/2013 48597 Active KTK
135 Vaibhav Harish Udupa M 3/25/2014 55307 Active KTK
136 Karthikeya Vadakuppa M 11/13/2015 54061 Active KTK
137 Varun Vivaan M 10/20/2013 56491 Active KTK
138 Vihaan Wadhwa M 7/10/2013 43559 Active KTK
139 Aarush Reddy Yarava M 10/1/2015 56012 Active KTK
140 Yash Agrawal M 11/5/2013 34555 Active MAH
141 Ishan Barudwale M 2/13/2014 51850 Active MAH
142 Arham Bhandari M 8/17/2014 51851 Active MAH
143 Shlok Bhosale M 6/6/2013 54972 Active MAH
144 Mcdonald Colaco M 3/8/2014 56202 Active MAH
145 Toyesh Das M 5/21/2016 56678 Active MAH
146 Ajinkya Desai M 9/25/2014 53850 Active MAH
147 Vihan Deshmukh M 10/19/2014 52062 Active MAH
148 Khush Dixit M 9/16/2013 50717 Active MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
149 Adarsh Gore M 9/13/2014 56682 Active MAH
150 Himansh Hargunani M 2/12/2014 46181 Active MAH
151 Rudra Harish Manohar M 3/27/2015 52053 Active MAH
152 Shreeansh Hublikar M 4/23/2013 53105 Active MAH
153 Ronit Jadhav M 5/13/2014 47955 Active MAH
154 Prathamesh Jagdale M 8/31/2013 51849 Active MAH
155 Yohaan Kalyani M 6/21/2013 43634 Active MAH
156 Malhar Kudalkar M 9/3/2014 54482 Active MAH
157 Kaveer Mehta M 9/27/2013 44982 Active MAH
158 Alfy Mekkadath M 1/16/2014 56210 Active MAH
159 Vedant Bharat Bhushan More M 2/18/2015 53890 Active MAH
160 Shivrudra Mulay M 10/24/2013 44681 Active MAH
161 Shubhankar Mulay M 6/19/2015 44682 Active MAH
162 Raghav Niwarti M 2/16/2016 55680 Active MAH
163 Vrishank Pandey M 7/23/2014 55677 Active MAH
164 Diyan Parekh M 9/21/2013 56897 Active MAH
165 Parasmay Rane M 4/8/2014 55338 Active MAH
166 Ishan Roy M 6/17/2014 56856 Active MAH
167 Trishal Reddy Arava M 7/17/2014 57405 Active AP
168 Arush Sathe M 3/28/2013 54541 Active MAH
169 Aadiraj Shetty M 4/24/2014 52048 Active MAH
170 Vivaan Shintre M 11/7/2014 44831 Active MAH
171 Yuvraj Singh M 8/2/2013 54480 Active MAH
172 Vishesh Srivastava M 3/8/2013 57416 Active MAH
173 Lalremruata V. M 5/15/2013 52811 Active MIZ
174 Aarav Abhichandani M 3/6/2013 55627 Active MP
175 Ishan Ali M 4/20/2014 51958 Active MP
176 Ishmeet Arora M 3/5/2014 43443 Active MP
177 Hrydaan Dawar M 3/3/2013 57776 Active MP
178 Prayan Dhirana M 2/15/2013 57043 Active MP
179 Arnav Gour M 4/12/2014 53533 Active MP
180 Anvit Goyal M 1/19/2014 55623 Active MP
181 Saksham Gupta M 8/21/2013 53531 Active MP
182 Shobhit Gupta M 12/8/2013 53371 Active MP
183 Aarnik Jindal M 10/31/2013 55624 Active MP
184 Avanish Nekiye M 1/17/2013 54302 Active MP
185 Harsh Vardhan Singh M 6/3/2014 43441 Active MP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
186 Ajitesh Dash M 2/22/2013 54348 Active ORI
187 Gautam G. M 6/4/2014 52674 Active ORI
188 Anuroop Sahu M 2/5/2013 55705 Active ORI
189 Ashneel Sahu M 8/6/2014 44066 Active ORI
190 Shanmuk Shikar Balla M 1/4/2013 52901 Active AP
191 Panshul Seth M 2/14/2014 56386 Active ORI
192 Yuvraj Yadav M 7/12/2014 52192 Active ORI
193 Rabbiguel Anji M 2/8/2014 50845 Active PNB
194 Divik Garg M 6/29/2013 43964 Active PNB
195 Dakshvir Goel M 7/26/2013 54716 Active PNB
196 Nandeesh Kapoor M 4/18/2014 48328 Active PNB
197 Adarsh Kumar M 9/20/2014 55931 Active PNB
198 Krish Patial M 58149 Active PNB
199 Harshdeep Singh M 3/4/2013 46300 Active PNB
200 Jagadesh T. M 8/19/2013 49639 Active PY
201 Khush Agarwal M 12/15/2015 45889 Active RAJ
202 Maanvendra Choudhary M 6/14/2013 51922 Active RAJ
203 Lokesh Gurjar M 6/11/2014 52663 Active RAJ
204 Anand Maderana M 2/5/2013 46405 Active RAJ
205 Rakshit Singh Mehra M 3/10/2015 47374 Active RAJ
206 Pranav Mulchandani M 3/28/2013 58148 Active RAJ
207 Aditya Narain M 58221 Active RAJ
208 Mahiraj Panwar M 3/4/2015 58147 Active RAJ
209 Utkarsh Singh Rathore M 6/7/2013 48495 Active RAJ
210 Kabir Sevda M 9/21/2013 54023 Active RAJ
211 Shiv M 3/3/2015 52465 Active RAJ
212 Nabik Ali Syyed M 8/1/2013 45883 Active RAJ
213 Yeshwin Basava M 4/29/2013 56283 Active AP
214 Raj Kumar A. Krishav M 5/24/2014 55143 Active TN
215 Abinay Arun M 5/15/2015 57808 Active TN
216 Adhvik Arvind M 6/30/2013 57522 Active TN
217 Akkil Kumaran Balasubramani M 11/8/2014 56500 Active TN
218 Thishanth Ram Balasundar M 3/30/2013 54729 Active TN
219 Madhav Aadithya Basu M 7/1/2014 55666 Active TN
220 Akshath Diju M 2/7/2014 54315 Active TN
221 Rithvik Chola G. S. M 1/13/2015 56193 Active TN
222 Athvik J. C. M 3/12/2014 44426 Active TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
223 Veeransh M. Jain M 12/24/2015 48283 Active TN
224 Sarush Visahan K. N. M 10/25/2013 54728 Active TN
225 Nimesh Raj K. S. M 6/22/2013 46742 Active TN
226 Swarit Kumar M 1/29/2013 50131 Active TN
227 Sanjai Mahesh M P M 1/1/2015 41661 Active TN
228 Devansh Jain M. M 6/3/2013 45975 Active TN
229 Lakshan Mohanraj M 9/13/2014 55655 Active TN
230 Jacob Lloyd N. M 8/30/2014 52953 Active TN
231 Dakcheswara Rajan R Pillai M 3/3/2015 56195 Active TN
232 Vedhanthram Prabhuram M 8/30/2013 43132 Active TN
233 Methelan Uvaraj Prathima M 4/21/2013 57521 Active TN
234 Ilanjithra Dev R. M 9/23/2013 47861 Active TN
235 Rakshan Rajan M 5/8/2013 55656 Active TN
236 Sathyanarayanan S M 11/10/2014 57586 Active TN
237 Adhavan S. L. M 5/15/2015 54737 Active TN
238 Dishanth S. M 3/12/2014 55328 Active TN
239 Jai Mugunthan S. M 3/9/2013 55133 Active TN
240 Pranaav Sureshkumar M 1/18/2015 48187 Active TN
241 Sai Charith Abbu M 5/7/2013 46386 Active TS
242 Darsh Agarwal M 5/23/2014 50999 Active TS
243 Swanik Anakapalli M 3/2/2013 54577 Active TS
244 Abhineet Asolla M 1/3/2014 56212 Active TS
245 Advaith Reddy Dhanda M 6/4/2014 48504 Active TS
246 Aadithya Gadde M 5/10/2013 55164 Active TS
247 Manan Reddy Gade M 5/18/2013 57223 Active TS
248 Nischay Garige M 3/26/2013 55522 Active TS
249 Deepak Naidu Gopishetty M 12/11/2014 43966 Active TS
250 Abhishikth Kade M 8/18/2013 46391 Active TS
251 Venkat Sai Hishal Kaki M 9/1/2013 57902 Active TS
252 Jaspreeth Kamjula M 10/14/2013 41620 Active TS
253 Manvith Reddy Kotla M 9/11/2015 56440 Active TS
254 Rithvik Kulkarni M 5/13/2014 52578 Active TS
255 Rishi Sri Ram Madivada M 8/6/2014 47196 Active TS
256 Aneesh Reddy Manda M 9/28/2013 53094 Active TS
257 Uzair Hussain Meer M 2/28/2014 48510 Active TS
258 Inesh Reddy Patlolla M 2/8/2013 52416 Active TS
259 Rachit Reddy Pendyala M 4/16/2014 57908 Active TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
260 Mukund Chebrolu M 11/15/2014 58212 Active AP
261 Sai Rithwik Resu M 7/23/2013 52971 Active TS
262 Varun Reddy Salla M 2/27/2014 55909 Active TS
263 Rishit Sharma M 1/24/2014 52473 Active TS
264 Advik Shukla M 9/26/2013 45344 Active TS
265 Akshay Kumar Siripuram M 5/1/2014 52968 Active TS
266 Nikhil Varma Dendukuri M 3/31/2013 47402 Active AP
267 Makki Suhit Yadav M 8/22/2013 54867 Active TS
268 Sriram Pavan Yalamanchili M 10/6/2014 52502 Active TS
269 Venkat Yerneni M 2/13/2014 46727 Active TS
270 Ahaan Chaudhary M 3/13/2013 58075 Active UP
271 Kandarp Khatri M 4/5/2013 49658 Active UP
272 Shardool Khatri M 4/5/2013 49657 Active UP
273 Shiv Panwar M 7/31/2014 51963 Active UP
274 Sarthak Joshi M 7/10/2014 52184 Active UTR
275 Shreenav Jugran M 2/5/2013 43688 Active UTR
276 Shivansh Lohan M 10/10/2014 57921 Active UTR
277 Devyan Makhloga M 1/18/2013 57134 Active UTR
278 Aadvik Sah M 10/14/2013 47136 Active UTR
279 Abhiraj Singh M 8/21/2014 49132 Active UTR
280 Vihaan Tiwari M 1/25/2014 57583 Active UTR
281 Rehaan Dudekula M 8/6/2014 40181 Active AP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of BS U13 - Reserve
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Pampana Pranay M AP
2 Zarin Bin Shajeer Asharikandiyil M 9/30/2014 54895 Renewal Pending KER
3 Abhinav Arya M MP
4 Chandrakant Vishwakarma M MP
5 Kanishak M 1/24/2013 56031 Renewal Pending RAJ
6 Yuvaan Goyal M RAJ
7 Samson Sarikonda M 7/12/2016 44220 Renewal Pending TS
8 Solomon Raju Sarikonda M 2/13/2015 44221 Renewal Pending TS
9 Abhinav Choudhary M 1/1/2014 56424 Renewal Pending UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Asha Sree Dandu F 11/1/2013 42940 Active AP    1
2 Shanvi Nimma F 4/14/2014 50782 Active TS    2
3 Sonakshi Singha K. F 1/3/2013 52586 Active MNP    3
4 Aanya Pundir F 3/25/2013 50187 Active UTR    4
5 Kyra Raina F 8/3/2013 50081 Active MAH    5
6 Bitama Paul F 4/11/2013 44024 Active WB    6
7 Anya Proddatur F 7/31/2013 43676 Active TS    7
8 Manaswini Bhukya F 4/8/2013 47442 Active TS    8
9 Aaditri Kannan F 1/2/2013 43514 Active TN    9
10 Sahasra Kandikatla F 4/26/2013 52482 Active TS   10
11 Japleen Kaur F 9/19/2013 42042 Active PNB   11
12 Lyosha Korukonda F 6/12/2014 52483 Active TS   12
13 Srivaibhavi Anumula F 2/6/2013 27915 Active TS   13
14 Mridula S. F 5/18/2013 34335 Active TN   14
15 Diya Anand Buradagunta F 12/8/2013 43223 Active TS   15
16 Lakshmi Vaidyan F 10/23/2013 46447 Active GUJ   16
17 Sanvi F 2/22/2013 50197 Active HAR   17
18 Manya Tadvi F 1/2/2013 47776 Active GUJ   18
19 Aabha Jadhav F 3/2/2013 43240 Active TS   19
20 Kavya Sriram F 6/9/2013 43952 Active AP   20
21 Archana Devi Sarungbam F 11/2/2014 45829 Active MNP   21
22 Anjana K. F 3/10/2013 52359 Active TN   22
23 Shanvi Gupta F 2/11/2013 41233 Active CG   23
24 Aashita F 1/18/2013 51171 Active JAR   24
25 Dakshitha Mundla F 1/12/2013 45589 Active KTK   25
26 Aaradhya Shukla F 3/2/2013 44972 Active MAH   26
27 Arya Gayatri Koorse F 4/17/2013 50161 Active KTK   27
28 Dashuri Pakanati F 5/17/2013 45010 Active TS   28
29 Saanvi Sahu F 11/20/2013 46234 Active ORI   29
30 Maanvitha Chowdary R. F 10/29/2014 53361 Active AP   30
31 Pragya Audi F 5/10/2013 43290 Active GOA WC
32 Amaira Dhumatker F 7/14/2016 54017 Active GOA WC
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Twinkle Malik F 5/20/2013 46970 Active HAR 1    1
2 Padmja Singh F 6/11/2013 52431 Active RAJ 2    2
3 Vanya Choudhary F 8/11/2013 45982 Active UP 3    3
4 Avni Khyalia F 9/14/2013 46798 Active GOA 4    4
5 Manaswini Harsha Puttuboyana F 7/2/2014 52819 Active TS 5    5
6 Magashree Dey F 1/3/2013 52717 Active WB 6    6
7 Keya Kosaraju F 9/18/2014 55289 Active AP 7    7
8 Pratiksa Dutta F 1/4/2013 53812 Active ASM 8    8
9 Diti Tejas Mistry F 1/18/2013 46100 Active GUJ 9    9
10 Kiara Goyal F 2/20/2013 52613 Active RAJ 10   10
11 Johanna Ahilan F 2/26/2013 45594 Active KTK 11   11
12 Khanak Sahu F 7/24/2013 51919 Active CG 12   12
13 Jasleen Kaur Khurana F 8/27/2013 46922 Active GUJ 13   13
14 Punya Mn F 11/1/2013 43077 Active KTK 14   14
15 Aunika Duggal F 11/23/2013 43903 Active PNB 15   15
16 Advit A. Enjam F 5/10/2013 41921 Active TS 16   16
17 Jiyashree R. F 5/28/2013 52611 Active TN 17   17
18 Saanvi Lattala F 1/14/2015 55730 Active AP 18   18
19 Thanisshta Srinivas Kumar F 2/8/2013 43387 Active TS 19   19
20 Manisha M. F 5/28/2013 49646 Active PY 20   20
21 Niharika Choudhary F 9/30/2014 50780 Active HP 21   21
22 Evelyn Priyank Chavali F 4/9/2015 56378 Active AP
23 Hridayesha Sarkar F 2/1/2013 57725 Active ASM
24 Samaira Rajput F 5/22/2014 54371 Active CG
25 Greeshmita Devarakonda F 8/11/2014 56376 Active AP
26 Pavini Bhadauria F 1/12/2013 46760 Active DLI
27 Inaara Bhalla F 12/4/2014 52751 Active DLI
28 Aashi Dixit F 1/20/2013 54103 Active DLI
29 Ananya Talyan F 1/23/2015 54235 Active DLI
30 Aditi Dhargalkar F 4/30/2014 57764 Active GOA
31 Sri Adhya Reddy Kaduluri F 2/4/2015 52691 Active AP
32 Komal Kothari F 6/18/2015 57910 Active GOA
33 Kanika Shridhar Pai Vernekar F 5/13/2014 55264 Active GOA
34 Ashbah Tahasildar F 9/1/2014 43735 Active GOA
35 Aaraadhya Dodhiawala F 8/21/2014 54386 Active GUJ
36 Dhimahi Jethva F 9/4/2014 56115 Active GUJ
37 Aadhya Kalivarapu F 7/7/2014 58185 Active AP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
38 Jainy Kotak F 2/8/2013 49919 Active GUJ
39 Dhruvi Malhotra F 6/24/2013 57973 Active GUJ
40 Jeshvita Kolusu F 8/1/2015 56153 Active AP
41 Prisha Parmar F 2/24/2014 55044 Active GUJ
42 Shanaya Patel F 1/14/2013 50857 Active GUJ
43 Sukhmanprit Rai F 1/30/2014 57379 Active GUJ
44 Vedanshi Shukla F 10/23/2013 46449 Active GUJ
45 Kavya Vora F 12/7/2014 54385 Active GUJ
46 Ditya Arora F 3/20/2015 50979 Active HAR
47 Bhavika F 10/2/2014 45662 Active HAR
48 Jyoti F 2/22/2013 46662 Active HAR
49 Maanvitha Sahitya Jalli F 2/25/2015 56704 Active ANP
50 Samaira Mishra F 9/6/2015 55889 Active HAR
51 Pari F 1/21/2014 51609 Active HAR
52 Kaavya Pulugurty F 12/27/2013 51794 Active HAR
53 Anika Saini F 2/11/2015 50450 Active HAR
54 Anandita Vashishtha F 10/23/2013 55801 Active HAR
55 Yashna F 1/9/2013 47769 Active HAR
56 Deechum Likha F 9/19/2014 56051 Active ANP
57 Sargun Kaur F 2/1/2015 52830 Active J&K
58 Lenatta Binoy F 4/18/2013 50821 Active KER
59 Rhithika Nambiar F 4/12/2013 57722 Active KER
60 Adwika S F 9/27/2014 57796 Active KER
61 Saanvika T. M. F 8/24/2015 49744 Active KER
62 Reva Verendranath F 1/19/2013 55325 Active KER
63 Varsha A. F 9/15/2014 45620 Active KTK
64 Aradhya Acharya J. F 6/6/2013 50159 Active KTK
65 Sihi Adarsh F 2/3/2014 50070 Active KTK
66 Sri Varshitha Moogi F 6/7/2013 57409 Active AP
67 Janyashree B. F 5/29/2013 41020 Active KTK
68 Sunishka Banerjee F 1/13/2013 45593 Active KTK
69 Amyra Bansal F 5/21/2014 57446 Active KTK
70 Jeevika Bhatia F 1/31/2014 44398 Active KTK
71 Suchandra Chakraborty F 4/26/2013 57860 Active KTK
72 Sanskriti Chauhan F 9/14/2013 45079 Active KTK
73 Liya G. S. F 10/10/2014 54648 Active KTK
74 Aditri Ghosh F 2/10/2014 57733 Active KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
75 Rushitha Gopinath F 3/29/2013 44643 Active KTK
76 Harshini Gundi F 8/23/2013 52203 Active KTK
77 Chesta Gupta F 8/12/2013 50542 Active KTK
78 Niharika Raj J. M. F 6/8/2015 45058 Active KTK
79 Hazel Marissa Joseph F 11/11/2015 55457 Active KTK
80 Marissa Hannah Joseph F 7/11/2013 47036 Active KTK
81 Hanvittha K. A. F 12/9/2014 46106 Active KTK
82 Vrishti Bv. Kaveramma F 2/19/2013 44143 Active KTK
83 Mytreyi Madhav T. F 10/23/2013 50058 Active KTK
84 Sara Mittal F 4/30/2015 57437 Active KTK
85 Tanya Sree Nanubolu F 1/7/2013 56249 Active AP
86 Spoorthi Shruthi Moudgalya F 5/18/2013 43353 Active KTK
87 Sai Dyuthi Muvvala F 9/23/2013 44005 Active KTK
88 Avani Narasimha Prasad F 9/16/2013 52126 Active KTK
89 Anika Nayak F 2/20/2013 54070 Active KTK
90 Shaanvi P. N. F 1/31/2014 48575 Active KTK
91 Hanshika Panigrahi F 12/7/2013 54264 Active KTK
92 Prisha Prabagaran F 1/27/2013 47091 Active KTK
93 Havisha R. F 1/15/2014 44178 Active KTK
94 Likitha Rajanikanth Kolbal F 10/10/2014 54390 Active KTK
95 Thanvi Ravikumar F 11/18/2014 53046 Active KTK
96 Prarthana S. F 8/2/2014 43544 Active KTK
97 Samyama Sabaresh F 12/8/2014 53740 Active KTK
98 Aradhya Saini F 1/26/2013 45702 Active KTK
99 Gowri Santosh F 9/14/2015 54083 Active KTK
100 Aadhya Shetty F 2/25/2013 44175 Active KTK
101 Aadhya U. Shetty F 3/13/2013 47475 Active KTK
102 Stuthi S. Shetty F 1/29/2014 42877 Active KTK
103 Akshara Shrinidhi F 8/15/2013 41213 Active KTK
104 Nikita Soni F 7/10/2014 53865 Active KTK
105 Akshara V. F 8/3/2013 52131 Active KTK
106 Lisha V. F 2/17/2013 50158 Active KTK
107 Mary Akanksha Yeleti F 1/12/2014 49434 Active KTK
108 Priya Amburle F 10/13/2015 52054 Active MAH
109 Nikita Biswas F 7/14/2014 57720 Active MAH
110 Aarohi Deshmukh F 11/30/2014 57512 Active MAH
111 Shashwati Deshmukh F 6/25/2013 54537 Active MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
112 Akshita Dorshatwar F 12/22/2015 54056 Active MAH
113 Nidhee Gaikwad F 8/22/2015 54360 Active MAH
114 Nitika Gautam F 11/7/2014 56764 Active MAH
115 Myra Goradia F 10/20/2014 54339 Active MAH
116 Khrisha Goyal F 4/30/2016 52058 Active MAH
117 Abhira Hanji F 11/29/2013 43893 Active MAH
118 Avani Harde F 2/17/2013 50370 Active MAH
119 Aaradhya Hedaoo F 1/17/2013 46915 Active MAH
120 Shraddha Ingale F 6/1/2013 52617 Active MAH
121 Khanak Jhalani F 10/14/2013 52727 Active MAH
122 Hazel Joshi F 5/5/2014 51154 Active MAH
123 Spruha Joshi F 2/28/2013 53846 Active MAH
124 Risha Kadian F 2/1/2016 56203 Active MAH
125 Riddhi Khopkar F 3/1/2013 52059 Active MAH
126 Kairavi Kulkarni F 1/8/2015 44218 Active MAH
127 Swara Kulkarni F 5/10/2015 56245 Active MAH
128 Druvi Kumbephalkar F 1/17/2013 48692 Active MAH
129 Mitali Mahamuni F 1/15/2013 57952 Active MAH
130 Dhriti Mehta F 4/3/2013 45553 Active MAH
131 Samikshaa Misra F 2/24/2014 52942 Active MAH
132 Tavasmi Mohta F 4/17/2014 55506 Active MAH
133 Rutva Pande F 5/5/2014 55510 Active MAH
134 Swara Pande F 4/21/2015 56532 Active MAH
135 Nirja Pawar F 1/2/2018 57957 Active MAH
136 Anisha Pinge F 5/15/2014 57936 Active MAH
137 Juee Rajguru F 7/22/2013 48698 Active MAH
138 Agrima Rana F 5/10/2015 53981 Active MAH
139 Aaraddhya Sahare F 1/22/2013 48520 Active MAH
140 Keyara Kapil Sakhare F 10/10/2016 57673 Active MAH
141 Drishna Salunke F 7/17/2014 44970 Active MAH
142 Anudnya Satpute F 11/10/2013 47277 Active MAH
143 Divisha Singh F 1/7/2014 54219 Active MAH
144 Sanvi Suryawanshi F 5/30/2015 41510 Active MAH
145 Shanaya Tak F 6/27/2013 56852 Active MAH
146 Vallaree Watane F 5/29/2014 48693 Active MAH
147 Dhani Zalavadiya F 3/6/2013 47225 Active MAH
148 Thoihenbi Devi Elangbam F 3/2/2014 56330 Active MNP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
149 Anveshika Dubey F 4/4/2013 47803 Active MP
150 Mandavi Gandhi F 3/22/2013 55628 Active MP
151 Anvi Gupta F 4/2/2014 56366 Active MP
152 Girija Sandip Jadhav F 1/6/2014 57041 Active MP
153 Tivisha Jain F 6/10/2014 50324 Active MP
154 Omisha Mehta F 6/25/2014 58002 Active MP
155 Aditi Parmar F 9/8/2013 57402 Active MP
156 Samaira Saxena F 12/13/2014 52522 Active MP
157 Adwitiya Sharma F 4/12/2014 43445 Active MP
158 Bhoomi Singh F 2/1/2014 55865 Active MP
159 Laxmi Priya Gachhayat F 9/22/2013 44257 Active ORI
160 Darshwana Jagadev F 6/29/2013 45480 Active ORI
161 Adyasha Lenka F 3/20/2013 40905 Active ORI
162 Barenyaa Patel F 11/2/2014 56385 Active ORI
163 Sharaya Pinniti F 7/5/2013 53431 Active ORI
164 Gaanya Aggarwal F 12/6/2016 58091 Active PNB
165 Samaira Aggarwal F 4/25/2014 56261 Active PNB
166 Myrah Chopra F 7/27/2013 46717 Active PNB
167 Samanvitha Carol Padamata F 10/21/2014 57400 Active AP
168 Prabhsirat Kaur F 5/27/2013 54721 Active PNB
169 Nimrat Kaur Mann F 10/15/2014 52871 Active PNB
170 Kaamil Sabharwal F 1/25/2013 43648 Active PNB
171 P. Nibisha Baptist F 6/21/2014 56219 Active PY
172 Bhavyasree Palaparti F 3/27/2016 56152 Active AP
173 Riddhi Batra F 5/22/2013 53956 Active RAJ
174 Kavya Choudhary F 10/14/2014 47243 Active RAJ
175 Miraya Fageria F 1/20/2014 52734 Active RAJ
176 Sri Pravya Ponnaganti F 10/22/2014 55120 Active AP
177 Anvesha Lohar F 4/11/2013 47236 Active RAJ
178 Saumya Maheshwari F 1/12/2014 50894 Active RAJ
179 Lasya Sri Seera F 7/2/2013 56091 Active AP
180 Swathi Abirami Arun F 8/4/2014 57472 Active TN
181 Abinya Arun F 5/15/2015 57807 Active TN
182 Havanthisha B. S. F 6/16/2014 55742 Active TN
183 Sudipti Shree Deepan Manjunath F 3/5/2015 57483 Active TN
184 Aaradhana Dinesh Kumar F 10/10/2013 57801 Active TN
185 Nithiksha Jeganathan F 3/4/2013 45410 Active TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
186 Riya M F 8/4/2013 56428 Active TN
187 Iniyasri M. F 11/24/2015 53894 Active TN
188 Mahisna Mahesh Kumar F 8/8/2013 57527 Active TN
189 Bavishya Maheshwran F 10/4/2013 44135 Active TN
190 Kavanya Jothi N. P. F 6/18/2015 54043 Active TN
191 Mullai P. J. F 3/20/2014 49953 Active TN
192 Yazhini P. Mohana F 4/12/2014 55142 Active TN
193 Muskaan Shaik F 3/22/2013 55121 Active AP
194 Risvitha Rajeshkumar F 5/14/2014 47870 Active TN
195 Dipti S F 11/21/2014 57478 Active TN
196 Mahathi S F 2/15/2014 56393 Active TN
197 Narthika S F 11/29/2013 57696 Active TN
198 Rithika S. F 9/26/2014 49952 Active TN
199 Jasritha Suresh F 3/26/2014 52446 Active TN
200 Akshara Viknesh F 1/1/2015 55660 Active TN
201 Fathima Z. Zoya F 12/14/2013 45781 Active TN
202 Aayushi F 12/11/2013 52500 Active TS
203 Aaradhya Ade F 7/24/2013 52772 Active TS
204 Sanjana Alamalakala F 3/14/2013 55913 Active TS
205 Aashna Anakapalli F 3/2/2013 54574 Active TS
206 Deeksha Sahasra Banda F 12/9/2013 40400 Active TS
207 Venkata Akshaya Reddy Bora F 4/10/2013 57907 Active TS
208 Sahithi Thiramareddy F 9/8/2014 57410 Active AP
209 Anvi Reddy Gade F 12/16/2014 56447 Active TS
210 Manvitha Mirari Garikapati F 8/25/2014 57627 Active TS
211 Sreshta Nirvana Kalva F 7/16/2014 56197 Active TS
212 Veditha Reddy Katukuri F 2/10/2014 53093 Active TS
213 Shahina Khan F 9/23/2013 45125 Active TS
214 Madalasa Sai Komerally F 3/23/2014 55517 Active TS
215 Thrinichitha Bhushan Konasani F 5/9/2014 55516 Active TS
216 Riya Kulkarni F 5/13/2014 52584 Active TS
217 Shreya Mali F 6/24/2013 52777 Active TS
218 Deekshita Nethinti F 2/14/2014 52484 Active TS
219 Hemanya Kriti Thurangi F 8/23/2014 47106 Active AP
220 Praharshani Nithya Udatha F 10/21/2014 46056 Active AP
221 Saanvi Sutar F 5/22/2013 52480 Active TS
222 Manasa Varma Uddaraju F 8/3/2013 54188 Active AP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
223 Garvita Tripathi F 6/9/2013 46273 Active UP
224 Aarohi Ahlawat F 1/26/2013 46497 Active UTR
225 Aanya Prajapati F 1/13/2015 57687 Active UTR
226 Trishika Rajaure F 5/14/2014 50188 Active UTR
227 Shinjiny Debnath F 12/24/2015 52314 Active WB
228 Vengha Sarayu Upputuri F 3/6/2014 53078 Active AP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of GS U13 - Reserve
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Trisha Dhiman F 1/2/2013 54114 Renewal Pending HAR
2 Manasvini Tammina Sri F 4/11/2014 55090 Renewal Pending KTK
3 Lalfakzuali Emily F 1/16/2014 56370 Renewal Pending MIZ
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Pratham Vishal Raut M 6/18/2013 43303 Active MAH    1

Vivaan Shah M 2/9/2013 43211 Active GUJ    1
2 Tagu Debia M 3/13/2013 46860 Active ANP    2

Kyon Tamin M 11/18/2013 47025 Active ANP    2
3 Geet Gitartha Kotoky M 4/27/2013 46128 Active ASM    3

Geet Gombhir Kotoky M 4/27/2013 46129 Active ASM    3
4 Navaneeth Ganta M 2/15/2013 51012 Active AP    4

Pradyumna Samal M 11/1/2013 44256 Active ORI    4
5 Shivesh Gupta M 2/10/2013 45983 Active UP    5

Jashwanth Mahamkali M 7/26/2014 41895 Active AP    5
6 Shivansh Pabbu M 2/5/2013 44861 Active TS    6

Karthkeya Mahaarshi Talari M 7/9/2013 43247 Active TS    6
7 Rohan Karuturi M 1/1/2013 42177 Active KTK    7

Ishaan Vishal Pathak M 7/3/2013 42551 Active KTK    7
8 Kaavish Yadav M 7/8/2013 43261 Active HAR    8

Kian Yadav M 6/19/2013 52066 Active RAJ    8
9 Ng Yaiphaba Singha M 3/6/2013 52664 Active MNP    9

Yangba Meitei Thokchom M 3/1/2013 45923 Active MNP    9
10 Arin Dutta M 10/1/2013 47547 Active WB   10

Irfan Mondal M 3/28/2013 52635 Active WB   10
11 Nomaan Pappu M 1/19/2013 45414 Active TN   11

Saran S. M 4/7/2013 39722 Active TN   11
12 Daksh Dhotrad M 4/5/2013 38560 Active KTK   12

Sanshray Sunil M 2/8/2013 42407 Active KTK   12
13 Hiten M 11/23/2016 43515 Active DLI   13

Shlok Chowdhury Roy M 1/17/2013 45658 Active HAR   13
14 Vedhanthram Prabhuram M 8/30/2013 43132 Active TN   14

Jai Mugunthan S. M 3/9/2013 55133 Active TN   14
15 Luvyaan Singh Kakkar M 9/23/2013 52421 Active CHG   15

Ans Kumar Khare M 2/8/2013 46398 Active CHG   15
16 Vishwa Parab M 3/19/2013 43921 Active GOA WC

Samarth Sakhalkar M 12/12/2013 52810 Active GOA
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Ram Charan Teja Akula M 3/11/2014 46390 Active TS 1    1

Suhaas Kandepi M 2/11/2013 41887 Active AP    1
2 Nimesh Raj K. S. M 6/22/2013 46742 Active TN 2    2

Parvathan Saai Moorthi M 10/31/2013 41395 Active TN    2
3 Abhishikth Kade M 8/18/2013 46391 Active TS 3    3

Jaspreeth Kamjula M 10/14/2013 41620 Active TS    3
4 Sarthak Joshi M 7/10/2014 52184 Active UTR 4    4

Shiv Panwar M 7/31/2014 51963 Active UP    4
5 Shreenav Jugran M 2/5/2013 43688 Active UTR 5    5

Harshdeep Singh M 3/4/2013 46300 Active PNB    5
6 Ishmeet Arora M 3/5/2014 43443 Active MP 6    6

Rajveer D. M 6/22/2013 45244 Active JAR    6
7 Kushagra Ramanujam Dwivedi M 9/14/2013 45424 Active UP 7    7

Ayan Ali Siddiqui M 10/25/2013 51193 Active BHR    7
8 Sibi Jero J M 3/28/2014 39721 Active TN 8    8

Dishanth S. M 3/12/2014 55328 Active TN    8
9 Veeransh M. Jain M 12/24/2015 48283 Active TN 9    9

Geto Sora M 9/25/2015 52395 Active ANP    9
10 Shikhar Tah M 8/6/2014 55217 Active CG 10   10

Lalremruata V. M 5/15/2013 52811 Active MIZ   10
11 Nischay Garige M 3/26/2013 55522 Active TS 11   11

Inesh Reddy Patlolla M 2/8/2013 52416 Active TS   11
12 Nivid Agrawal M 10/9/2013 50961 Active KTK 12   12

Daksh Bindahalli Arvind M 8/19/2013 42733 Active KTK   12
13 Shreyansh Dahiya M 9/10/2013 43915 Active HAR 13   13

Utkarsh Singh Rathore M 6/7/2013 48495 Active RAJ   13
14 Arsh M 10/5/2013 51242 Active DLI

Chitransh Sharma M 11/23/2015 57504 Active DLI
15 Nakul Khokhar M 7/12/2014 54119 Active DLI

Devarya Sirohi M 1/8/2014 55643 Active DLI
16 Gurudas Adharved Balakrishnan M 3/21/2013 43600 Active GOA

Daksh Ninad Kamat M 5/6/2013 57768 Active GOA
17 Mihir Chafadkar M 58213 Active GOA

Arha Sahakari M 58214 Active GOA
18 Arnav Dessai M 12/19/2013 58191 Active GOA

Ishaan Dessai M 12/19/2013 58192 Active GOA
19 Anav Kannekar M 5/23/2015 57609 Active GOA
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
Ayansh Sanke M 1/20/2015 57616 Active GOA

20 Rushank Kulkarni M 10/6/2013 57620 Active GOA
Saksham Mhapuskar M 5/18/2013 57612 Active GOA

21 Pratik Naik Borkar M 3/17/2014 54325 Active GOA
Varun Rajiv Sahakari M 2/21/2014 56384 Active GOA

22 Aksh Bhadani M 3/31/2014 56453 Active GUJ
Shaurya Panghal M 10/7/2014 52198 Active GUJ

23 Aayushmaan Jha M 4/17/2014 55047 Active GUJ
Ranveer Singh Yadav M 9/28/2013 55043 Active GUJ

24 Haard Joshi M 1/6/2015 57554 Active GUJ
Vivaan Kapatel M 9/4/2015 55046 Active GUJ

25 Het Patel M 7/10/2013 57974 Active GUJ
Grishm Thumar M 11/1/2014 56117 Active GUJ

26 Faizan Ali Sayyed M 12/31/2013 50276 Active GUJ
Nabik Ali Syyed M 8/1/2013 45883 Active RAJ

27 Armaan Armaan M 6/17/2013 50706 Active HAR
Shourya Siwach M 10/27/2013 46978 Active HAR

28 Harshith Venkata Sai A. M 1/1/2015 46435 Active AP
Shourya Pratap Singh M 2/25/2013 32248 Active TS

29 Aariv M 2/10/2014 52781 Active HP
Tavish Choudhary M 1/13/2015 56191 Active HP

30 Ronikh Abhilash M 5/29/2014 57892 Active KER
Vedh Shenvi Lotlikar M 1/19/2014 58082 Active GOA

31 Sarfaz Mohammed S N M 1/24/2014 56365 Active KER
Hari Nihan M 6/13/2013 50836 Active KER

32 Trishal Reddy Arava M 7/17/2014 57405 Active AP
Kartik M 1/29/2015 55287 Active AP

33 Pratham Sandeep Bayar M 9/23/2014 45833 Active KTK
Arya G. S. M 8/10/2014 50460 Active KTK

34 Ayaan Chari M 3/6/2013 49539 Active KTK
Akshaj Gatty M 3/13/2014 47706 Active KTK

35 Neerav G. M 1/8/2013 41040 Active KTK
Nakulan Hari N. D. M 3/27/2013 34808 Active KTK

36 Kaushik Halebedu Shyam M 3/30/2014 51249 Active KTK
Sushan Sunil Kumar M 11/5/2014 50959 Active KTK

37 Pratham Harsha M 12/25/2013 52763 Active KTK
Tejas S. Kumar M 12/12/2013 48800 Active KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
38 Shoubhit Lokesh Dharmane M 4/10/2013 50804 Active KTK

Dhyan S M 9/30/2013 44658 Active KTK
39 Manvith M. A. M 4/11/2014 48583 Active KTK

Vaibhav Rao Nandikolla M 3/6/2014 41877 Active KTK
40 Vivaan R. M 4/22/2013 42884 Active KTK

Sai Lingesh S. I. M 5/9/2013 41125 Active KTK
41 Ishan Barudwale M 2/13/2014 51850 Active MAH

Vivaan Shintre M 11/7/2014 44831 Active MAH
42 Arham Bhandari M 8/17/2014 51851 Active MAH

Mcdonald Colaco M 3/8/2014 56202 Active MAH
43 Ajinkya Desai M 9/25/2014 53850 Active MAH

Aadvik Sah M 10/14/2013 47136 Active UTR
44 Vihan Deshmukh M 10/19/2014 52062 Active MAH

Alfy Mekkadath M 1/16/2014 56210 Active MAH
45 Khush Dixit M 9/16/2013 50717 Active MAH

Shivrudra Mulay M 10/24/2013 44681 Active MAH
46 Shlok Goyal M 7/25/2013 52056 Active MAH

Jatin Saraf M 8/20/2013 39652 Active MAH
47 Himansh Hargunani M 2/12/2014 46181 Active MAH

Parasmay Rane M 4/8/2014 55338 Active MAH
48 Rudra Harish Manohar M 3/27/2015 52053 Active MAH

Vedant Bharat Bhushan More M 2/18/2015 53890 Active MAH
49 Ronit Jadhav M 5/13/2014 47955 Active MAH

Aadiraj Shetty M 4/24/2014 52048 Active MAH
50 Yohaan Kalyani M 6/21/2013 43634 Active MAH

Kaveer Mehta M 9/27/2013 44982 Active MAH
51 Aarav Abhichandani M 3/6/2013 55627 Active MP

Hrydaan Dawar M 3/3/2013 57776 Active MP
52 Ishan Ali M 4/20/2014 51958 Active MP

Aarav Bhardwaj M 1/6/2014 54520 Active HAR
53 Shanmuk Shikar Balla M 1/4/2013 52901 Active AP

Mokshagna Koyilada M 7/30/2014 53358 Active AP
54 Prayan Dhirana M 2/15/2013 57043 Active MP

Parva Sahu M 4/14/2014 57559 Active CG
55 Anvit Goyal M 1/19/2014 55623 Active MP

Aarnik Jindal M 10/31/2013 55624 Active MP
56 Saksham Gupta M 8/21/2013 53531 Active MP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
Shobhit Gupta M 12/8/2013 53371 Active MP

57 Avanish Nekiye M 1/17/2013 54302 Active MP
Kabir Sevda M 9/21/2013 54023 Active RAJ

58 Ajitesh Dash M 2/22/2013 54348 Active ORI
Yuvraj Yadav M 7/12/2014 52192 Active ORI

59 Gautam G. M 6/4/2014 52674 Active ORI
Ashneel Sahu M 8/6/2014 44066 Active ORI

60 Anuroop Sahu M 2/5/2013 55705 Active ORI
Panshul Seth M 2/14/2014 56386 Active ORI

61 Divik Garg M 6/29/2013 43964 Active PNB
Prathamesh Jagdale M 8/31/2013 51849 Active MAH

62 Lokesh Gurjar M 6/11/2014 52663 Active RAJ
Rakshit Singh Mehra M 3/10/2015 47374 Active RAJ

63 Abinay Arun M 5/15/2015 57808 Active TN
Akkil Kumaran Balasubramani M 11/8/2014 56500 Active TN

64 Adhvik Arvind M 6/30/2013 57522 Active TN
Methelan Uvaraj Prathima M 4/21/2013 57521 Active TN

65 Thishanth Ram Balasundar M 3/30/2013 54729 Active TN
Rakshan Rajan M 5/8/2013 55656 Active TN

66 Akshath Diju M 2/7/2014 54315 Active TN
Pranaav Sureshkumar M 1/18/2015 48187 Active TN

67 Rehaan Dudekula M 8/6/2014 40181 Active AP
Shravan Shylesh M 7/18/2013 45046 Active KTK

68 Mohammad Affan Shaik M 7/14/2015 42939 Active AP
Kartheek Sriram M 6/9/2013 43947 Active AP

69 Krishav Bhatnagar M 8/26/2013 43379 Active CG
Viaan Bhatnagar M 3/31/2013 43579 Active CG

70 Swarit Kumar M 1/29/2013 50131 Active TN
Ilanjithra Dev R. M 9/23/2013 47861 Active TN

71 Devansh Jain M. M 6/3/2013 45975 Active TN
Devadath Paleri M 1/17/2013 48423 Active KER

72 Sai Charith Abbu M 5/7/2013 46386 Active TS
Michael Ryan Mare M 5/19/2014 47525 Active GOA

73 Utkarsh Dholakia M 11/15/2016 54370 Active CG
Yug Parmar M 4/19/2014 46144 Active CG

74 Swanik Anakapalli M 3/2/2013 54577 Active TS
Anay Gandhi M 10/20/2013 50399 Active TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
75 Advaith Reddy Dhanda M 6/4/2014 48504 Active TS

Aadithya Gadde M 5/10/2013 55164 Active TS
76 Aarush Gurbani M 1/10/2013 46322 Active CG

Aryadev Singh Thakur M 5/27/2013 57556 Active CG
77 Erick Jaswani M 9/17/2014 43377 Active CG

Shashwat Shri Mishra M 1/3/2014 45678 Active CG
78 Manvith Reddy Kotla M 9/11/2015 56440 Active TS

Sriram Pavan Yalamanchili M 10/6/2014 52502 Active TS
79 Aneesh Reddy Manda M 9/28/2013 53094 Active TS

Akshay Kumar Siripuram M 5/1/2014 52968 Active TS
80 Uzair Hussain Meer M 2/28/2014 48510 Active TS

Jagadesh T. M 8/19/2013 49639 Active PY
81 Advait Sattu M 3/4/2013 43392 Active TS

Advik Shukla M 9/26/2013 45344 Active TS
82 Aarav Kumar M 9/17/2014 50667 Active CG

Naksh Nirvikar Singh Singh M 7/24/2013 51238 Active CG
83 Kandarp Khatri M 4/5/2013 49658 Active UP

Shardool Khatri M 4/5/2013 49657 Active UP
84 Samarth Sachdev M 10/11/2013 43769 Active CG

Athrv Poornima Amitesh Singh M 11/30/2013 55097 Active CG
85 Munglang Chow Aewum M 5/22/2012 53044 Active ANP

Jummo Ete M 11/8/2013 52299 Active ANP
86 Shivansh Lohan M 10/10/2014 57921 Active UTR

Devyan Makhloga M 1/18/2013 57134 Active UTR
87 Abhiraj Singh M 8/21/2014 49132 Active UTR

Vihaan Tiwari M 1/25/2014 57583 Active UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of BD U13 - Reserve
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Zarin Bin Shajeer Asharikandiyil M 9/30/2014 54895 Renewal Pending KER

Aswajith Jayakumar M 1/23/2015 55162 Active KER
2 Samson Sarikonda M 7/12/2016 44220 Renewal Pending TS

Solomon Raju Sarikonda M 2/13/2015 44221 Renewal Pending TS
3 Abhinav Choudhary M 1/1/2014 56424 Renewal Pending UP

Vedant Vihan M 1/5/2015 47353 Renewal Pending UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of GD U13 - Main Draw
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Srivaibhavi Anumula F 2/6/2013 27915 Active TS    1

Anya Proddatur F 7/31/2013 43676 Active TS    1
2 Manaswini Bhukya F 4/8/2013 47442 Active TS    2

Lyosha Korukonda F 6/12/2014 52483 Active TS    2
3 Jasleen Kaur Khurana F 8/27/2013 46922 Active GUJ    3

Lakshmi Vaidyan F 10/23/2013 46447 Active GUJ    3
4 Aaradhya Ade F 7/24/2013 52772 Active TS    4

Shanvi Nimma F 4/14/2014 50782 Active TS    4
5 Asha Sree Dandu F 11/1/2013 42940 Active AP    5

Kavya Sriram F 6/9/2013 43952 Active AP    5
6 Jainy Kotak F 2/8/2013 49919 Active GUJ    6

Manya Tadvi F 1/2/2013 47776 Active GUJ    6
7 Vanya Choudhary F 8/11/2013 45982 Active UP    7

Garvita Tripathi F 6/9/2013 46273 Active UP    7
8 Japleen Kaur F 9/19/2013 42042 Active PNB    8

Kaamil Sabharwal F 1/25/2013 43648 Active PNB    8
9 Kiara Goyal F 2/20/2013 52613 Active RAJ    9

Padmja Singh F 6/11/2013 52431 Active RAJ    9
10 Thoihenbi Devi Elangbam F 3/2/2014 56330 Active MNP   10

Archana Devi Sarungbam F 11/2/2014 45829 Active MNP   10
11 Nithiksha Jeganathan F 3/4/2013 45410 Active TN   11

Aaditri Kannan F 1/2/2013 43514 Active TN   11
12 Sonakshi Singha K. F 1/3/2013 52586 Active MNP   12

Aanya Pundir F 3/25/2013 50187 Active UTR   12
13 Laxmi Priya Gachhayat F 9/22/2013 44257 Active ORI   13

Saanvi Sahu F 11/20/2013 46234 Active ORI   13
14 Bavishya Maheshwran F 10/4/2013 44135 Active TN   14

Narthika S F 11/29/2013 57696 Active TN   14
15 Shanvi Gupta F 2/11/2013 41233 Active CG   15

Khanak Sahu F 7/24/2013 51919 Active CG   15
16 Amaira Dhumatker F 7/14/2016 54017 Active GOA WC

Avni Khyalia F 9/14/2013 46798 Active GOA
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of GD U13 - Qualifying
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Riddhi Khopkar F 3/1/2013 52059 Active MAH 1    1

Aaradhya Shukla F 3/2/2013 44972 Active MAH    1
2 Anjana K. F 3/10/2013 52359 Active TN 2    2

Jiyashree R. F 5/28/2013 52611 Active TN    2
3 Deeksha Sahasra Banda F 12/9/2013 40400 Active TS 3    3

Diya Anand Buradagunta F 12/8/2013 43223 Active TS    3
4 Keya Kosaraju F 9/18/2014 55289 Active AP 4    4

Maanvitha Chowdary R. F 10/29/2014 53361 Active AP    4
5 Johanna Ahilan F 2/26/2013 45594 Active KTK 5    5

Punya Mn F 11/1/2013 43077 Active KTK    5
6 P. Nibisha Baptist F 6/21/2014 56219 Active PY 6    6

Manisha M. F 5/28/2013 49646 Active PY    6
7 Adyasha Lenka F 3/20/2013 40905 Active ORI 7    7

Dakshitha Mundla F 1/12/2013 45589 Active KTK    7
8 Aarohi Ahlawat F 1/26/2013 46497 Active UTR 8    8

Trishika Rajaure F 5/14/2014 50188 Active UTR    8
9 Diti Tejas Mistry F 1/18/2013 46100 Active GUJ 9    9

Vedanshi Shukla F 10/23/2013 46449 Active GUJ    9
10 Myrah Chopra F 7/27/2013 46717 Active PNB 10   10

Aunika Duggal F 11/23/2013 43903 Active PNB   10
11 Venkata Akshaya Reddy Bora F 4/10/2013 57907 Active TS 11   11

Advit A. Enjam F 5/10/2013 41921 Active TS   11
12 Aabha Jadhav F 3/2/2013 43240 Active TS 12   12

Saanvi Sutar F 5/22/2013 52480 Active TS   12
13 Saanvi Lattala F 1/14/2015 55730 Active AP 13   13

Thanisshta Srinivas Kumar F 2/8/2013 43387 Active TS   13
14 Pavini Bhadauria F 1/12/2013 46760 Active DLI 14   14

Aashi Dixit F 1/20/2013 54103 Active DLI   14
15 Pragya Audi F 5/10/2013 43290 Active GOA 15   15

Sunishka Banerjee F 1/13/2013 45593 Active KTK   15
16 Prisha Parmar F 2/24/2014 55044 Active GUJ

Sukhmanprit Rai F 1/30/2014 57379 Active GUJ
17 Ditya Arora F 3/20/2015 50979 Active HAR

Anika Saini F 2/11/2015 50450 Active HAR
18 Bhavika F 10/2/2014 45662 Active HAR

Pari F 1/21/2014 51609 Active HAR
19 Jyoti F 2/22/2013 46662 Active HAR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of GD U13 - Qualifying
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
Twinkle Malik F 5/20/2013 46970 Active HAR

20 Samaira Mishra F 9/6/2015 55889 Active HAR
Anandita Vashishtha F 10/23/2013 55801 Active HAR

21 Sargun Kaur F 2/1/2015 52830 Active J&K
Nandhitha Sai Sree Thokala F 3/12/2015 52778 Active TS

22 Lenatta Binoy F 4/18/2013 50821 Active KER
Reva Verendranath F 1/19/2013 55325 Active KER

23 Aradhya Acharya J. F 6/6/2013 50159 Active KTK
Rushitha Gopinath F 3/29/2013 44643 Active KTK

24 Sihi Adarsh F 2/3/2014 50070 Active KTK
Shaanvi P. N. F 1/31/2014 48575 Active KTK

25 Lasya Sri Seera F 7/2/2013 56091 Active AP
Vengha Sarayu Upputuri F 3/6/2014 53078 Active AP

26 Jeevika Bhatia F 1/31/2014 44398 Active KTK
Hanshika Panigrahi F 12/7/2013 54264 Active KTK

27 Marissa Hannah Joseph F 7/11/2013 47036 Active KTK
Prisha Prabagaran F 1/27/2013 47091 Active KTK

28 Hanvittha K. A. F 12/9/2014 46106 Active KTK
Lisha V. F 2/17/2013 50158 Active KTK

29 Vrishti Bv. Kaveramma F 2/19/2013 44143 Active KTK
Aadhya U. Shetty F 3/13/2013 47475 Active KTK

30 Arya Gayatri Koorse F 4/17/2013 50161 Active KTK
Aadhya Shetty F 2/25/2013 44175 Active KTK

31 Avani Narasimha Prasad F 9/16/2013 52126 Active KTK
Aradhya Saini F 1/26/2013 45702 Active KTK

32 Samyama Sabaresh F 12/8/2014 53740 Active KTK
Gurmehr Shah F 6/5/2014 52533 Active KTK

33 Priya Amburle F 10/13/2015 52054 Active MAH
Shanaya Tak F 6/27/2013 56852 Active MAH

34 Nidhee Gaikwad F 8/22/2015 54360 Active MAH
Agrima Rana F 5/10/2015 53981 Active MAH

35 Myra Goradia F 10/20/2014 54339 Active MAH
Hazel Joshi F 5/5/2014 51154 Active MAH

36 Abhira Hanji F 11/29/2013 43893 Active MAH
Anisha Pinge F 5/15/2014 57936 Active MAH

37 Aaradhya Hedaoo F 1/17/2013 46915 Active MAH
Dhriti Mehta F 4/3/2013 45553 Active MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of GD U13 - Qualifying
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
38 Shraddha Ingale F 6/1/2013 52617 Active MAH

Mitali Mahamuni F 1/15/2013 57952 Active MAH
39 Muskaan Shaik F 3/22/2013 55121 Active AP

Sahithi Thiramareddy F 9/8/2014 57410 Active AP
40 Kairavi Kulkarni F 1/8/2015 44218 Active MAH

Sanvi Suryawanshi F 5/30/2015 41510 Active MAH
41 Druvi Kumbephalkar F 1/17/2013 48692 Active MAH

Kyra Raina F 8/3/2013 50081 Active MAH
42 Aaraddhya Sahare F 1/22/2013 48520 Active MAH

Anudnya Satpute F 11/10/2013 47277 Active MAH
43 Anveshika Dubey F 4/4/2013 47803 Active MP

Omisha Mehta F 6/25/2014 58002 Active MP
44 Mandavi Gandhi F 3/22/2013 55628 Active MP

Girija Sandip Jadhav F 1/6/2014 57041 Active MP
45 Anvi Gupta F 4/2/2014 56366 Active MP

Bhoomi Singh F 2/1/2014 55865 Active MP
46 Tivisha Jain F 6/10/2014 50324 Active MP

Adwitiya Sharma F 4/12/2014 43445 Active MP
47 Aditi Parmar F 9/8/2013 57402 Active MP

Samaira Saxena F 12/13/2014 52522 Active MP
48 Darshwana Jagadev F 6/29/2013 45480 Active ORI

Sharaya Pinniti F 7/5/2013 53431 Active ORI
49 Hemanya Kriti Thurangi F 8/23/2014 47106 Active AP

Manasa Varma Uddaraju F 8/3/2013 54188 Active AP
50 Samaira Aggarwal F 4/25/2014 56261 Active PNB

Niharika Choudhary F 9/30/2014 50780 Active HP
51 Evelyn Priyank Chavali F 4/9/2015 56378 Active AP

Sri Pravya Ponnaganti F 10/22/2014 55120 Active AP
52 Prabhsirat Kaur F 5/27/2013 54721 Active PNB

Nimrat Kaur Mann F 10/15/2014 52871 Active PNB
53 Jeshvita Kolusu F 8/1/2015 56153 Active AP

Bhavyasree Palaparti F 3/27/2016 56152 Active AP
54 Riddhi Batra F 5/22/2013 53956 Active RAJ

Miraya Fageria F 1/20/2014 52734 Active RAJ
55 Swathi Abirami Arun F 8/4/2014 57472 Active TN

Dipti S F 11/21/2014 57478 Active TN
56 Aditi Dhargalkar F 4/30/2014 57764 Active GOA
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of GD U13 - Qualifying
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
Kanika Shridhar Pai Vernekar F 5/13/2014 55264 Active GOA

57 Iniyasri M. F 11/24/2015 53894 Active TN
Kavanya Jothi N. P. F 6/18/2015 54043 Active TN

58 Risvitha Rajeshkumar F 5/14/2014 47870 Active TN
Jasritha Suresh F 3/26/2014 52446 Active TN

59 Aayushi F 12/11/2013 52500 Active TS
Riya Kulkarni F 5/13/2014 52584 Active TS

60 Aashna Anakapalli F 3/2/2013 54574 Active TS
Shahina Khan F 9/23/2013 45125 Active TS

61 Komal Kothari F 6/18/2015 57910 Active GOA
Ashbah Tahasildar F 9/1/2014 43735 Active GOA

62 Aaraadhya Dodhiawala F 8/21/2014 54386 Active GUJ
Kavya Vora F 12/7/2014 54385 Active GUJ

63 Dhruvi Malhotra F 6/24/2013 57973 Active GUJ
Shanaya Patel F 1/14/2013 50857 Active GUJ

64 Veditha Reddy Katukuri F 2/10/2014 53093 Active TS
Madalasa Sai Komerally F 3/23/2014 55517 Active TS

65 Thrinichitha Bhushan Konasani F 5/9/2014 55516 Active TS
Tanya Sree Nanubolu F 1/7/2013 56249 Active AP

66 Deekshita Nethinti F 2/14/2014 52484 Active TS
Praharshani Nithya Udatha F 10/21/2014 46056 Active AP

67 Sri Varshitha Moogi F 6/7/2013 57409 Active AP
Samanvitha Carol Padamata F 10/21/2014 57400 Active AP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Navelim, Goa
Entries of GD U13 - Reserve
Date
23 - 28 Jun 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Nikita Soni F 7/10/2014 53865 Active KTK

Manasvini Tammina Sri F 4/11/2014 55090 Renewal Pending KTK
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